1606 SOUTH “J" STREET -«

Comprehensive Juvenile Services, Inc.

FORT SMITH, ARKANSAS 72901

* PHONE 479-785-4031

* FAX 479-785-5354

Sebastian County
1606 South *J” Street
Fort Smith, AR

Crawford County

11 N. 3", Suites C & D
P.O. Box 1307

Van Buren, AR 72957

Logan County

Logan County Courthouse
25 West Walnut, Room 34
Paris. AR 72855

Logan-Scott Counties
Community Service
P.O. Box 922
Booneville, AR 72927

Polk-Montgomery
Counties

606 Pine Street
Mena, AR 71953

Polk-Montgomery
Community Service
606 Pine, Room 110
PolkMena, AR 72855

Scott County

Scott County Courthouse
190 West 1" Street, Box 8
Waldron. AR 72958

Western Arkansas
Youth Shelter
P.O. Box 48

Cecil, AR 72930

Strengthening Families Program
A Program of CJS

Location: Bethlehem Free Will Baptist Church

Address: 3130 East Pointer Trail, Van Buren, AR 72956

g rd SN A s e R

Time: 5:30 pm until 8:00 pm

Thursday, August 6, 2020
Thursday, August 13, 2020
Thursday, August 20, 2020
Thursday, August 27, 2020
Thursday, September 3, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020

9. Thursday, October 1, 2020
10.Thursday, October 8, 2020
11.Thursday, October 15, 2020
12.Thursday, October 22, 2020
13.Thursday, October 29, 2020
14.Thursday, November 5, 2020

All classes are free and includes a meal for the entire family.
Childcare services will be provided for children age 12 and under.



